COSMO CLASSIC 1996 RECAP

	PLAYER
	HCP
	ODDS
	DAY 1
	DAY 2
	DaY 3
	TOTAL
	PLACE
	pars
	birdies

	LEN “SVEN”
	     2
	
	85
	79
	81
	245
	2
	24
	2

	DON “JUAN”
	16
	
	86
	91
	73
	250
	4
	11
	0

	DARReL “LETHAL”
	12
	
	90
	96
	85
	271
	6
	6
	0

	STEVE “BATMAN”
	13
	
	80
	82
	79
	241
	1
	12
	0

	JAMIE “TENDER”
	13
	
	90
	101
	101
	292
	8
	7
	0

	KYLE “FERTILE LYLE”
	16
	
	95
	100
	80
	275
	7
	4
	1

	AL “2 STEP”
	19
	
	88
	77
	80
	245
	2
	11
	0

	PAT “KY”
	16
	
	85
	88
	79
	252
	5
	8
	0


